9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

PTO PRESIDENTS COUNCIL

December 12, 2017
9:15a.m.-11:30 a.m.

Boardroom - Education Services Center

Welcome

Conversation with the Superintendent

Board of Education Update

Graduation Planner

LPS Foundation Update

Adjourn

Crysti Copp,

PPC President

Julie Hopson,

PPC Vice President

Diane Leiker,

Staff Liaison &

Director of Communications

Brian Ewert,
Superintendent

Jim Stephens,
Board of Education Liaison

Mike Porter,
Director of Technology
Sue Warrick,
Systems Administrator

Beth Best,
LPSF Executive Director

Distribution: PTO President Council, Board of Education, Superintendent’s Expanded Team, Principals, District VIPS Coordinator



