PTO PRESIDENTS COUNCIL

December 12, 2017 9:15 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Boardroom - Education Services Center

9:15 a.m.	Welcome	Crysti Copp, PPC President Julie Hopson, PPC Vice President Diane Leiker, Staff Liaison & Director of Communications
9:30 a.m.	Conversation with the Superintendent	Brian Ewert, Superintendent
10 a.m.	Board of Education Update	Jim Stephens, Board of Education Liaison
10:30 a.m.	Graduation Planner	Mike Porter, Director of Technology Sue Warrick, Systems Administrator
11:10 a.m.	LPS Foundation Update	Beth Best, LPSF Executive Director
11:30 a.m.	Adjourn	

Distribution: PTO President Council, Board of Education, Superintendent's Expanded Team, Principals, District VIPS Coordinator